

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received

Vendor Name and Address

7

1. Brennan Bros Construction, 28 Maple Street, Old Bridge, NJ 08857
2. Capela Construction Inc., 3 Doleridge Park, Medford, NJ 08055
3. DCRS, LLC, 140 Meirs Rd, Cream Ridge, NJ 08514
4. Grade Construction, 110 Pennsylvania Avenue, Paterson, NJ 07503
5. Kiely Civil, LLC, 1 Radar Way, Tinton Falls, NJ 07724
6. Monmouth Dock Works, LLC, 1207 Pond Rd, Spring Lake, NJ 07762
7. T.R. Weniger, Inc., 1900 New Brunswick Ave., Piscataway, NJ 08854

Item Select Report

RFQ# F-102-2025

NUM	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QUANTITY/UNIT	TOTAL	VENDOR
1	GENERAL REQUIREMENTS – INCLUDES ALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, SAFETY/HAZARD PREVENTION, HOUSEKEEPING AND FINAL CLEAN-UP, FIELD ENGINEERING, TEMPORARY UTILITIES, STORAGE AND MARSHALLING YARDS, PERMITS, INSURANCE AND BONDING.	\$5,000.00	1 LS	\$5,000.00	DEER CARCASS REMOVAL SER., LLC (DCRS)
1	GENERAL REQUIREMENTS – INCLUDES ALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, SAFETY/HAZARD PREVENTION, HOUSEKEEPING AND FINAL CLEAN-UP, FIELD ENGINEERING, TEMPORARY UTILITIES, STORAGE AND MARSHALLING YARDS, PERMITS, INSURANCE AND BONDING.	\$7,500.00	1 LS	\$7,500.00	BRENNAN BROS. CONTRACTING, LLC
1	GENERAL REQUIREMENTS – INCLUDES ALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, SAFETY/HAZARD PREVENTION, HOUSEKEEPING AND FINAL CLEAN-UP, FIELD ENGINEERING, TEMPORARY UTILITIES, STORAGE AND MARSHALLING YARDS, PERMITS, INSURANCE AND BONDING.	\$9,000.00	1 LS	\$9,000.00	T.R. WENIGER, INCORPORATED
1	GENERAL REQUIREMENTS – INCLUDES ALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, SAFETY/HAZARD PREVENTION, HOUSEKEEPING AND FINAL CLEAN-UP, FIELD ENGINEERING, TEMPORARY UTILITIES, STORAGE AND MARSHALLING YARDS, PERMITS, INSURANCE AND BONDING.	\$10,000.00	1 LS	\$10,000.00	CAPELA CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED
1	GENERAL REQUIREMENTS – INCLUDES ALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, SAFETY/HAZARD PREVENTION, HOUSEKEEPING AND FINAL CLEAN-UP, FIELD ENGINEERING, TEMPORARY UTILITIES, STORAGE AND MARSHALLING YARDS, PERMITS, INSURANCE AND BONDING.	\$10,000.00	1 LS	\$10,000.00	KIELY CIVIL, LLC

Item Select Report

RFQ# F-102-2025

Page 2 of 4

NUM	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QUANTITY/UNIT	TOTAL	VENDOR
1	GENERAL REQUIREMENTS – INCLUDES ALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, SAFETY/HAZARD PREVENTION, HOUSEKEEPING AND FINAL CLEAN-UP, FIELD ENGINEERING, TEMPORARY UTILITIES, STORAGE AND MARSHALLING YARDS, PERMITS, INSURANCE AND BONDING.	\$12,000.00	1 LS	\$12,000.00	MONMOUTH DOCK WORKS LLC
1	GENERAL REQUIREMENTS – INCLUDES ALL WORK ASSOCIATED WITH MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, SAFETY/HAZARD PREVENTION, HOUSEKEEPING AND FINAL CLEAN-UP, FIELD ENGINEERING, TEMPORARY UTILITIES, STORAGE AND MARSHALLING YARDS, PERMITS, INSURANCE AND BONDING.	\$38,880.31	1 LS	\$38,880.31	DIACO CONTRACTING, INC. T/A GRADE CONSTRUCTION
2	PILE REPAIR – REMOVE TOP OF DETERIORATED PILES, INSTALL FOUR (4) NEW CAP BEAMS AS SPECIFIED IN THE BRIDGE REPAIR DETAILS SHEET.	\$4,000.00	1 LS	\$4,000.00	T.R. WENIGER, INCORPORATED
2	PILE REPAIR – REMOVE TOP OF DETERIORATED PILES, INSTALL FOUR (4) NEW CAP BEAMS AS SPECIFIED IN THE BRIDGE REPAIR DETAILS SHEET.	\$10,000.00	1 LS	\$10,000.00	CAPELA CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED
2	PILE REPAIR – REMOVE TOP OF DETERIORATED PILES, INSTALL FOUR (4) NEW CAP BEAMS AS SPECIFIED IN THE BRIDGE REPAIR DETAILS SHEET.	\$14,000.00	1 LS	\$14,000.00	MONMOUTH DOCK WORKS LLC
2	PILE REPAIR – REMOVE TOP OF DETERIORATED PILES, INSTALL FOUR (4) NEW CAP BEAMS AS SPECIFIED IN THE BRIDGE REPAIR DETAILS SHEET.	\$20,000.00	1 LS	\$20,000.00	BRENNAN BROS. CONTRACTING, LLC
2	PILE REPAIR – REMOVE TOP OF DETERIORATED PILES, INSTALL FOUR (4) NEW CAP BEAMS AS SPECIFIED IN THE BRIDGE REPAIR DETAILS SHEET.	\$38,000.00	1 LS	\$38,000.00	KIELY CIVIL, LLC
2	PILE REPAIR – REMOVE TOP OF DETERIORATED PILES, INSTALL FOUR (4) NEW CAP BEAMS AS SPECIFIED IN THE BRIDGE REPAIR DETAILS SHEET.	\$38,161.88	1 LS	\$38,161.88	DIACO CONTRACTING, INC. T/A GRADE CONSTRUCTION
2	PILE REPAIR – REMOVE TOP OF DETERIORATED PILES, INSTALL FOUR (4) NEW CAP BEAMS AS SPECIFIED IN THE BRIDGE REPAIR DETAILS SHEET.	\$40,000.00	1 LS	\$40,000.00	DEER CARCASS REMOVAL SER., LLC (DCRS)

Item Select Report

RFQ# F-102-2025

Page 3 of 4

NUM	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QUANTITY/UNIT	TOTAL	VENDOR
3	STRINGERS – REPAIR THE DETERIORATED STRINGERS, INSTALL TIMBER SPLICE PLATES PER PLANS AND SPECS.	\$2,500.00	1 LS	\$2,500.00	T.R. WENIGER, INCORPORATED
3	STRINGERS – REPAIR THE DETERIORATED STRINGERS, INSTALL TIMBER SPLICE PLATES PER PLANS AND SPECS.	\$6,000.00	1 LS	\$6,000.00	MONMOUTH DOCK WORKS LLC
3	STRINGERS – REPAIR THE DETERIORATED STRINGERS, INSTALL TIMBER SPLICE PLATES PER PLANS AND SPECS.	\$7,308.00	1 LS	\$7,308.00	DEER CARCASS REMOVAL SER., LLC (DCRS)
3	STRINGERS – REPAIR THE DETERIORATED STRINGERS, INSTALL TIMBER SPLICE PLATES PER PLANS AND SPECS.	\$10,000.00	1 LS	\$10,000.00	CAPELA CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED
3	STRINGERS – REPAIR THE DETERIORATED STRINGERS, INSTALL TIMBER SPLICE PLATES PER PLANS AND SPECS.	\$12,000.00	1 LS	\$12,000.00	BRENNAN BROS. CONTRACTING, LLC
3	STRINGERS – REPAIR THE DETERIORATED STRINGERS, INSTALL TIMBER SPLICE PLATES PER PLANS AND SPECS.	\$12,063.54	1 LS	\$12,063.54	DIACO CONTRACTING, INC. T/A GRADE CONSTRUCTION
3	STRINGERS – REPAIR THE DETERIORATED STRINGERS, INSTALL TIMBER SPLICE PLATES PER PLANS AND SPECS.	\$13,500.00	1 LS	\$13,500.00	KIELY CIVIL, LLC
4	RAILINGS- REPLACE POST AND INSTALL NEW RAILINGS PER PLANS AND SPECS.	\$2,500.00	1 LS	\$2,500.00	T.R. WENIGER, INCORPORATED
4	RAILINGS- REPLACE POST AND INSTALL NEW RAILINGS PER PLANS AND SPECS.	\$3,500.00	1 LS	\$3,500.00	DEER CARCASS REMOVAL SER., LLC (DCRS)
4	RAILINGS- REPLACE POST AND INSTALL NEW RAILINGS PER PLANS AND SPECS.	\$3,770.00	1 LS	\$3,770.00	KIELY CIVIL, LLC
4	RAILINGS- REPLACE POST AND INSTALL NEW RAILINGS PER PLANS AND SPECS.	\$4,300.00	1 LS	\$4,300.00	MONMOUTH DOCK WORKS LLC
4	RAILINGS- REPLACE POST AND INSTALL NEW RAILINGS PER PLANS AND SPECS.	\$5,000.00	1 LS	\$5,000.00	CAPELA CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED
4	RAILINGS- REPLACE POST AND INSTALL NEW RAILINGS PER PLANS AND SPECS.	\$7,950.00	1 LS	\$7,950.00	BRENNAN BROS. CONTRACTING, LLC

Item Select Report

RFQ# F-102-2025

Page 4 of 4

NUM	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QUANTITY/UNIT	TOTAL	VENDOR
4	RAILINGS- REPLACE POST AND INSTALL NEW RAILINGS PER PLANS AND SPECS.	\$13,762.23	1 LS	\$13,762.23	DIACO CONTRACTING, INC. T/A GRADE CONSTRUCTION
5	ALLOWANCE - FOR CONCEALED OR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AS DIRECTED BY THE MCPS ENGINEERING STAFF.	\$2,500.00	1 NTE\$	\$2,500.00	DIACO CONTRACTING, INC. T/A GRADE CONSTRUCTION
5	ALLOWANCE - FOR CONCEALED OR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AS DIRECTED BY THE MCPS ENGINEERING STAFF.	\$2,500.00	1 NTE\$	\$2,500.00	T.R. WENIGER, INCORPORATED
5	ALLOWANCE - FOR CONCEALED OR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AS DIRECTED BY THE MCPS ENGINEERING STAFF.	\$2,500.00	1 NTE\$	\$2,500.00	BRENNAN BROS. CONTRACTING, LLC
5	ALLOWANCE - FOR CONCEALED OR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AS DIRECTED BY THE MCPS ENGINEERING STAFF.	\$2,500.00	1 NTE\$	\$2,500.00	DEER CARCASS REMOVAL SER., LLC (DCRS)
5	ALLOWANCE - FOR CONCEALED OR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AS DIRECTED BY THE MCPS ENGINEERING STAFF.	\$2,500.00	1 NTE\$	\$2,500.00	CAPELA CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED
5	ALLOWANCE - FOR CONCEALED OR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AS DIRECTED BY THE MCPS ENGINEERING STAFF.	\$2,500.00	1 NTE\$	\$2,500.00	KIELY CIVIL, LLC
5	ALLOWANCE - FOR CONCEALED OR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS AS DIRECTED BY THE MCPS ENGINEERING STAFF.	\$2,500.00	1 NTE\$	\$2,500.00	MONMOUTH DOCK WORKS LLC

T.R. WENIGER, INCORPORATED
 \$20,500.00
 CAPELA CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED
 \$37,500.00
 MONMOUTH DOCK WORKS LLC
 \$38,800.00
 BRENNAN BROS. CONTRACTING, LLC
 \$49,950.00
 DEER CARCASS REMOVAL SER., LLC
 \$58,308.00
 KIELY CIVIL, LLC
 \$67,770.00
 DIACO CONTRACTING, INC. T/A GRADE CONSTRUCTION
 \$105,367.96